
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 09 June 2021

P MDN 400 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKER FLYER Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 6P M/1N. Hedley 531395 0/0126

 2 WILD STALLION 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 7P M/1M. Lee 522440 0/086

 3 FRONT ROW Last start placegetter RIC, 06/06/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 5P M/1A. Proctor 533466 0/070

 4 FLEETFOOT PUNK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/04/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 3P M/1P. Moran 535644 0/0104

 5 LAUPER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/05/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 7P M/1A. Wade 529745 0/088

 6 LITTLE LOKI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/05/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 4P M/1R. Thomas 533634 0/080

 7 DEVIOUS FLYER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/05/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 7P M/1N. Hedley 531397 0/076

 8 CHASING FERNANDO First start M/1C. Watts 538612 0/00

 9 OPTIMUS SOPHIE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 06/06/2021, R2, P 6Y 5P 6P M/1N. Auld 528224 0/050

 10 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R1, Y 4Y 5P 5P M/1F. Micallef 532698 0/060

 11 RIVERSIDE SUPER Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R2, Y 8Y 6Y 6Y M/1M. Williams 525893 0/058

 12 ELENI ZAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R1, P 6P 5Y 7P M/1L. Rodgers 530490 0/058

 13 STILTON SAPPHIRE Weighted points score BUL, 01/06/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 4P M/1K. Rees 498944 0/052

 14 LARABEE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 8P M/1J. Ashe 526867 0/050

 15 DARK TORANA Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R3, P 6P 7Y 7P M/1B. Mccauley 500319 0/046

 16 YORK FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R2, P 8P 4Y M/1N. Hedley 533630 0/044

 17 CEDAR GIRL Weighted points score DAP, 03/06/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1A. Bell 526337 0/042

 18 RUSTIC FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1N. Hedley 533631 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 09 June 2021

P MX 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MCENTIRE Last start winner RIC, 30/05/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4G. Andersen 532494 1/0129

 2 ZIPPING RAMONA Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4T. Simmons 529851 1/0171

 3 ALWAYS INNOCENT Last start placegetter RIC, 30/05/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4C. Hope 521560 2/0114

 4 ZIPPING VIRGINIA Weighted points score WPK, 05/06/2021, R6, C 7C 3P 5C 5/4J. Finn 537204 2/0183

 5 FABIAN'S GOLD Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 2C 5/4L. Galea 533156 2/0166

 6 WHITE LINE WOLF 1 Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 2/0126

 7 STRIKING Weighted points score WPK, 02/06/2021, R2, P 6P 4C 3P 5/4C. Chappelow 496953 2/0115

 8 URRACA Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4D. Kerr 526871 1/0105

 9 FERNANDO JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 533344 1/093

 10 SUNSHINE EMILY Weighted points score DAP, 03/06/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/085

 11 SEQUIN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4H. Sarkis 529884 1/081

 12 ZIPPING NEBRASKA Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 6P M/1J. Finn 537197 0/096

 13 BLISSFUL BEAUTY Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 7Y M/1M. Williams 525894 0/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 09 June 2021

P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLA ADIOS 1 Last start winner RIC, 06/06/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 5P 1/2A. Bell 526255 19/17264

 2 ZHUKOV 2 Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 1/1C. Lovelee 498930 15/14297
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 09 June 2021

P 2 330 NONE
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 1 COME AROUND Last start placegetter RIC, 06/06/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 5P 2/1/2T. Jansen 522526 13/11250

 2 BEEN AROUND 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/06/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 7P 2/1/1T. Jansen 522525 18/14237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 09 June 2021

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOW BUSTER Dropping in grade RIC, 02/06/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 7P 3/1/2J. King 497382 10/9279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 09 June 2021

P 4 330 NONE
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Tot Wins

 1 MALIN BEG MILLIE 2 Last start winner RIC, 06/06/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2A. Bell 529665 5/4207

 2 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start winner RIC, 05/05/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 8P 4/1/2M. Knowles 526972 5/4156

 3 WAYNE BABY Last start placegetter BUL, 11/05/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 2P 4/1/1G. Coles 523511 9/4231

 4 LOCH ROAD Dropping in grade GBN, 12/03/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 5P 4/1/2B. Coleman 497764 13/7207

 5 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 05/06/2021, R9, Y 3Y 8P 2P 4/1/1R. Hancock 529712 8/6178

 6 MANAGER SAID Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1K. Sherd 492964 16/14162

 7 SENORITA JOY Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1S. Sealey 533702 5/4132
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 1 GOOD TIME LENNY 1 Last start winner RIC, 06/06/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2A. Bell 534237 6/2270

 2 SKYWAY 2 Last start winner RIC, 06/06/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2A. Bell 525002 3/2198

 3 MAGIC SWIPER Last start winner RIC, 02/06/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 2Y 5/4T. Vella-Powell 521183 1/0144

 4 HOT STREAK 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3R. Walter 531981 2/1180

 5 IMPATIENT RAE Last start placegetter RIC, 02/06/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 8P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0138

 6 CHICAGO MERC Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R12, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4J. Davis 523978 1/0138

 7 ZULU RUBY Last start Country winner MUS, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 2/0109

 8 BUCKET GIRL Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 04/06/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/099

 9 MISTER MAC 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 04/06/2021, R11, P 6P (FEL)P 8P 5/3J. Grief 533922 2/196

 10 ZIPPING LEVI Dropping in grade DUB, 25/05/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1J. Mcgrath 526325 6/4159

 11 WISHING Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3K. Drynan 534227 2/1201

 12 LITTLE WHISKY Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 2P 5/3T. Provost 532419 3/1198

 13 MONEY TOO TIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2020, R10, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. King 498820 1/0174

 14 PIPER KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 03/06/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3A. Bell 531283 2/1162

 15 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 4P 5/3J. Gatt 523962 3/1150

 16 KARIJINI JAKIT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2M. Lee 507770 3/2150

 17 STILTON TITAN 1 Weighted points score RIS, 05/06/2021, R11, Y 7Y 3P 3P 5/3K. Rees 508657 2/1143

 18 RISING ARTIST Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3W. Bradley 530479 2/1143

 19 DUCATI BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3S. Davidson 499621 4/1128

 20 BLAZING XENI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/0123

 21 MOZZIE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 05/06/2021, R8, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/4110

 22 EXTRICATE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R12, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/1108

 23 STILTON SQUIRT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1K. Rees 520249 5/3102

 24 PRIVATE PARKING Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3M. Knowles 522916 2/1102

 25 COCO SUZY Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R4, M 7M 5M 5P 5/1M. Smith 488860 7/5100

 26 SABATA RAPTOR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 7Y 5P 6P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 7/688

 27 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 8P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/184

 28 BLACK LENNY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 1P 5/4M. Lee 529278 1/082

 29 POPPEY'S DORA Weighted points score BUL, 18/05/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3J. Davis 522912 2/181

 30 MELITA EAGLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4J. Ashe 528636 1/081

 31 LEAD THIS WAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4R. Hancock 532722 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 09 June 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 REMA'S GARNET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/078

 33 SET TO BE Weighted points score RIS, 05/06/2021, R8, Y 8Y 7P 6P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/273

 34 COSMIC ADONIS Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R10, M 8M 8P 4M 5/3A. Drapiewski 455470 5/170

 35 CALL HER PINKY Weighted points score RIS, 05/06/2021, R8, Y 7Y 5P 8P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 5/469

 36 CHARITA'S JET Weighted points score NOW, 10/05/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4P. Daly 521046 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 09 June 2021

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NALA BEAR Last start placegetter RIC, 02/06/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 5Y M/1T. Vella-Powell 526238 0/088

 2 WILD STALLION 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 7P M/1M. Lee 522440 0/086

 3 LADY HONEYPOT First start M/1T. Fink 534827 0/00

 4 SORT OF SWEET First start M/1A. Crouch 540900 0/00

 5 OH SO EFFECTIVE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 06/06/2021, R1, P 7Y M/1N. Auld 533844 0/033

 6 RAW TERROR Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 25/05/2021, R1, P 4P M/1C. Betts 538144 0/058

 7 KNOCKABOUT AMY Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1M. Lee 532317 0/094

 8 CEDAR BOW Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1A. Bell 529903 0/076

 9 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIS, 05/06/2021, R2, Y 8Y 5P 6P M/1R. Nicolaou 522484 0/070

 10 ELENI ZAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R1, P 6P 5Y 7P M/1L. Rodgers 530490 0/058

 11 LARABEE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 8P M/1J. Ashe 526867 0/050

 12 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 7Y M/1M. Greer 500618 0/042

 13 RAFIKI Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2021, R2, Y 8Y 5Y 6Y M/1T. Vella-Powell 526234 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 09 June 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLA ADIOS 2 Last start winner RIC, 06/06/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 5P 1/2A. Bell 526255 19/17264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 09 June 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEEN AROUND 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/06/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 7P 2/1/1T. Jansen 522525 18/14237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 09 June 2021

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALIN BEG MILLIE 1 Last start winner RIC, 06/06/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2A. Bell 529665 5/4207

 2 ICE KING Last start placegetter RIC, 02/06/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2G. Frazer 531161 5/4255

 3 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 05/06/2021, R9, Y 3Y 8P 2P 4/1/1R. Hancock 529712 8/6178

 4 JUNE TWENTY SIX Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1C. Cathcart 523113 6/5171

 5 PRESTON LEE Weighted points score DAP, 03/06/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/1A. Bell 527758 7/4168

 6 BAGO ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 3P 4/1/1P. Pirie 488057 11/7159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 09 June 2021
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Tot Wins

 1 GOOD TIME LENNY 2 Last start winner RIC, 06/06/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2A. Bell 534237 6/2270

 2 SKYWAY 1 Last start winner RIC, 06/06/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2A. Bell 525002 3/2198

 3 RITZA REBEL Last start winner RIC, 06/06/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4S. Hazlett 539118 1/0134

 4 HOT STREAK 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3R. Walter 531981 2/1180

 5 HEATER Last start placegetter RIC, 06/06/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4A. Crouch 527599 1/0159

 6 NATION'S CROWN Last start placegetter RIC, 06/06/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3S. Hazlett 532750 2/1156

 7 BILLY BUCCA Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1A. Bell 499826 5/4144

 8 GOLSPIE MODEL Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 06/06/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4K. Waddington 494263 1/084

 9 OPTIMUS REX Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 06/06/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2N. Auld 497306 4/283

 10 GOLDEN BROWN Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 06/06/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3A. Wade 523510 2/181

 11 BEAR'S BEST Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 3Y 5/4M. Williams 531893 1/0194

 12 DARCY'S PROMISE Weighted points score WPK, 02/06/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 2C 5/4A. Hokin 522506 3/0193

 13 DESPICABLE NELLY Weighted points score RIS, 05/06/2021, R12, Y 2Y 3P 2P 5/4S. Easey 523718 1/0164

 14 WOMAN IN BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R4, M 6M 2M 7P 5/1A. Wade 458896 9/6162

 15 HERMOSA Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 8P 5/4A. Hokin 522503 2/0150

 16 KARIJINI JAKIT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2M. Lee 507770 3/2150

 17 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 4P 5/3J. Gatt 523962 3/1150

 18 FANCY LIQUOR Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4I. Forno 538369 1/0147

 19 LENNY CORTEZ Weighted points score DAP, 03/06/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1A. Bell 526406 7/3147

 20 STILTON TITAN 2 Weighted points score RIS, 05/06/2021, R11, Y 7Y 3P 3P 5/3K. Rees 508657 2/1143

 21 RED YANNICK Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 3Y 5/4D. Conquest 525749 1/0131

 22 UNO KAI Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4K. Pedrana 534548 1/0125

 23 BLAZING XENI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/0123

 24 SENOR SAMSON Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3S. Davidson 523597 3/1123

 25 MRS SUE BALLOS Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3M. Ballantine 536786 2/1121

 26 ABSURDLY Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 497442 9/8114

 27 CRY BABY BALLOS Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 2Y 5/4M. Ballantine 536788 1/0113

 28 MOZZIE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 05/06/2021, R8, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/4110

 29 EXTRICATE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R12, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/1108

 30 MISTER MAC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R2, P 6P (FEL)P 8P 5/3J. Grief 533922 2/196

 31 SCREW LOOSE Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4A. Wade 523509 1/090
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RIC Wednesday, 09 June 2021
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 32 SABATA RAPTOR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 7Y 5P 6P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 7/688

 33 RUNAWAY PASTIZZI Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2P. Pirie 475398 6/285

 34 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 6/384

 35 BLACK LENNY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 1P 5/4M. Lee 529278 1/082

 36 ZAPPA Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 8Y 5/4F. Micallef 532697 1/082

 37 LEAD THIS WAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4R. Hancock 532722 1/081

 38 MELITA EAGLE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4J. Ashe 528636 1/081

 39 STILTON STELLA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/06/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3K. Rees 498947 5/181

 40 REMA'S GARNET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/078

 41 SURFIN' SAFARI Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 6M 5/4P. Pirie 487400 1/063

 42 LATE NIGHT MEET Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3C. Arletos 529635 2/160
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 1 FLEETFOOT PUNK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/04/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 3P M/1P. Moran 535644 0/0104
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 1 TAN CAN GO Last start placegetter RIC, 02/06/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/2150

 2 AWESOME POWER Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4A. Messina 536607 1/0111

 3 BOOMIN' ETHICS Dropping in grade WPK, 02/06/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1P. Mantach 498952 9/6108

 4 SILVER SCISSORS Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1N. Bendeich 525508 5/3180

 5 MISS BRONTE Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4N. Bendeich 495657 2/0171

 6 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2H. Sarkis 528265 9/3154

 7 MANILA KING 3 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 3/0150

 8 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 529886 2/0138

 9 NOT FEELING IT Weighted points score WPK, 05/06/2021, R10, M 6M 4M 1M 5/3J. Mcgrath 491297 6/1137

 10 STILTON FERGUS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/06/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4K. Rees 498942 4/0129

 11 WHITE LINE WOLF 2 Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3K. Sherd 526875 2/1126

 12 FERNANDO JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 533344 1/093

 13 SEQUIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4H. Sarkis 529884 1/081

 14 STILTON STELLA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/06/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1K. Rees 498947 5/381
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 1 STILTON FERGUS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/06/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 8P 5/3K. Rees 498942 4/1129

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 June 2021 - 07:12 AM WST


